l{ﬁ
L/

TOASTMASTERS

WHERE LEADERS ARE MADE

INTERNATIONAL

District Governor
Ben Cox

Lt. Gov. Education & Training
Jieliang Pan

Lt. Gov. Marketing
T.A. Jones

Immediate Past District
Governor
Edward Engelke

District Public Relations
Rhonda Green

District Secretary
Donna Cowan

District Treasurer
Melissa Baker

District Sergeant At Arms
Jerry Ryan

Time and Location
Saturday, 2:00 — 6:00 pm
Eastern Oklahoma County
Tech Center

4601 Choctaw Road
Choctaw, OK 73020

Toastmasters International
Mission

We empower individuals to
become more effective
communicators and leaders

District Mission
We build new clubs and support
all clubs in achieving excellence

Club Mission

We provide a supportive and
positive learning experience in
which members are empowered
to develop communications and
leadership skills, resulting in
greater self-confidence and
personal growth.

01:00

01:30

02:00

02:05

02:15

02:35

03:05

03:35

03:45

04:15

04:45

04:55

05:25

05:45

05:55

06:00

District Executive Committee Meeting
September 7, 2013

Setup
Check Internet / Sound System / Registration Tables

REgISLration ......ccveeeviiiiiecciee e s Alice Corley & Phillip Pitt
Sign in Sheets / Door Prize Tickets

(07 1| I W X 0] o [T RSN Jerry Ryan
Inspiration & Pledge

T d oY [¥ 4 o] o -3 USSR Ben Cox
DiStriCt MIISSION ceeiveiiiiiieeeee et e e Donna Cowan
July 20 DEC Meeting Minutes
Treasurer’s REPOIt ... ..o ciiieeiciiie et Melissa Baker

Toastmasters International Convention ............... Ben Cox/lJieliang Pan/T.A. Jones

20 Min

TOASTMASTEL e T.A. Jones

Conduct Contest by Division U Team........cccccvveue.. Directed by Madelyn Andrews

30 Min

Coach Challenging Club by Division T Team.............. Directed by Lindsey Williams

30 Min

Break

10 Min

Sponsor New Club by Division O Team .........ccccceeeecuveeeeennnen. Directed by Paul Davis

30 Min

Mentor New Club by Division C Team........cccceceeeuveeenn. Directed by Karen Robinson

30 Min

Break

10 Min

Motivate Members and Leaders by Division K Team....... Directed by Doug Weeks
30 Min

Club Specialist Program........cccueeeiicieeiieciiee ettt et e e esireee e T.A. Jones

20 Min

Final Thoughts — ANNOUNCEMENTS........ceeiiiiiieeeiiee et Ben Cox
DEC — October 19 (Best Western - Stroud)

Announce Door Prize WiNNer......oeevivveeiieieieieeee e, Ben Cox/Jieliang Pan

5 Min

Adjourn

(Cookout is planned after the meeting — 6:30-8:00 pm)



