

WHERE LEADERS ARE MADE

District Governor Ben Cox

Lt. Gov. Education & Training Jieliang Pan

Lt. Gov. Marketing T.A. Jones

Immediate Past District Governor

Edward Engelke

District Public Relations Rhonda Green

District SecretaryDonna Cowan

District Treasurer
Melissa Baker

District Sergeant At Arms Jerry Ryan

Time and Location

Saturday, 2:00 – 6:00 pm Eastern Oklahoma County Tech Center 4601 Choctaw Road Choctaw, OK 73020

Toastmasters International Mission

We empower individuals to become more effective communicators and leaders

District Mission

We build new clubs and support all clubs in achieving excellence

Club Mission

We provide a supportive and positive learning experience in which members are empowered to develop communications and leadership skills, resulting in greater self-confidence and personal growth.

District Executive Committee Meeting September 7, 2013

01:00	Setup
	Check Internet / Sound System / Registration Tables
01:30	Registration
02:00	Call To OrderJerry Ryan
	Inspiration & Pledge
02:05	IntroductionsBen Cox
	District Mission
	July 20 DEC Meeting Minutes
02.45	Treasurer's Report
02:15	Toastmasters International ConventionBen Cox/Jieliang Pan/T.A. Jones 20 Min
	Toastmaster
02:35	Conduct Contest by Division U TeamDirected by Madelyn Andrews
02.33	30 Min
03:05	Coach Challenging Club by Division T Team Directed by Lindsey Williams
	30 Min
03:35	Break
	10 Min
03:45	Sponsor New Club by Division O TeamDirected by Paul Davis
	30 Min
04:15	Mentor New Club by Division C TeamDirected by Karen Robinson
	30 Min
04.45	Ducal
04:45	Break 10 Min
	10 Willi
04:55	Motivate Members and Leaders by Division K Team Directed by Doug Weeks
	30 Min
05:25	Club Specialist ProgramT.A. Jones
	20 Min
05:45	Final Thoughts – AnnouncementsBen Cox DEC – October 19 (Best Western - Stroud)
05:55	Announce Door Prize Winner
00.00	5 Min
06:00	Adjourn
(0 1 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 6 6	
(Cookout is planned after the meeting – 6:30-8:00 pm)	